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S. No. 

 

Course 
code 

 

 

Course Title 

 

 
Type of Paper 

Period 
Per hr/week/sem 

Evaluation Scheme 
 

Sub. 
Total 

 

 

Credit 

 

Total 
Credits 

Attributes 
Sustainable 

Development 
Goals  

L 
 

T 
 

P 
 

UE 
 

TA 
 

Total 
 

ESE 
Employ 
ability 

Entrepre 
neurship 

Skill 
Develop 

ment 

Gender 
Equality 

Environment 
& 

Sustainability 

Human 
Value 

Professional 
Ethics 

THEORIES  

1. MT114 Mathematics II Foundation 3 1 0 40 20 60 40 100 3:1:0 4   √     9 

2. CA113 
Cyber Crime 

and Cyber Law 
Core 3 1 0 40 20 60 40 100 

3:1:0 
4 

  
√ 

    4,9,17 

 

3. 
 

LN201 
Advanced 

Professional 
Communication 

II 

 

Foundation 
 

3 
 

1 
 

0 
 

40 
 

20 
 

60 
 

40 
 

100 
3:1:0  

4 
 

√ 
  

√ 
    

√ 
4 

4. CA106 
Computer 

Organization 
Core 3 1 0 40 20 60 40 100 

3:1:0 
4 √ 

 
√ 

    4,9,15 

5. CA107 
Data Structure 

using C Core 3 1 0 40 20 60 40 100 
3:1:0 

4 √ √ √ 
    4,9,15 

PRACTICAL         

1. CA108 
Data Structure 

Lab 
Core 0 0 3 40 20 60 40 100 0:0:2 2 √ √ √ 

    4,9 

 
2. 

 
CA109 

Computer 
Organization 

Lab 

 
Core 

 
0 

 
0 

 
3 

 
40 

 
20 

 
60 

 
40 

 
100 

 
0:0:2 

 
2 

 
√ 

 
√ 

 
√ 

    4,9 

 

3. 

 

LN153 

Advanced 
Professional 

Communication 
Lab 

 

Foundation 

 

0 

 

0 

 

2 

 

40 

 

20 

 

60 

 

40 

 

100 

 

0:0:1 

 

1 

 

√ 

  

√ 

    4 

Total 15 5 8 320 160 480 320 800 15:5:5 25         

 


